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How to Access ProviderConnect
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Click on Provider 
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How to Access ProviderConnect
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Logging into ProviderConnect
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Two Registration Options
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Verifying Member Eligibility 
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Member Eligibility 



16161616

Member Demographics
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Member Benefits
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Member Benefits
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Enter an Authorization 
Request

May 2019 Update
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Authorizations

Each line of business (Northeast Health Partners, Health Colorado, Kaiser, etc) have different authorization 
process/ requirements.  

Contact the following for authorizations:

• Northeast Health Partners:  888-502-4189
• Health Colorado:  888-502-4185
• Kaiser:  866-702-9026

You can also view the authorization requirements on the websites:
• Northeast Health Partners: https://www.northeasthealthpartners.org/providers/clinical-tools/
• Health Colorado:  https://www.healthcoloradorae.com/providers/clinical-tools/
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Enter an Authorization Request
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Disclaimer
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Search a Member
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Member Information
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Service Address
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Requested Services Header
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Review an Authorization
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Search Authorizations
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Authorization Search Results
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Tips for Claim Submission Success
When submitting any claim, be sure to complete all required fields

• Providers:  Tips for completing the CMS-1500 or UB04 are located under Administrative Forms

• Direct claim submission:  Required fields designated with an asterisk (*)

• Batch claim submission:  Follow the implementation and Companion Guides located on the 
ProviderConnect resource page
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Direct Claim Submission
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Direct Claim Submission
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Batch Claim Submission
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Batch Claim Submission
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Batch Claim Submission
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Provider Summary Vouchers
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Search by Provider
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Search by Check
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Provider Summary Voucher Results
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PaySpan Health:  Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT)
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Demographic Updates

If you are unable to 
update demographic 
information on 
ProviderConnect, 
reach out to our 
Colorado Provider 
Relations team or our 
National Provider 
Service Line
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Demographic Update Features
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Demographic Update Features



48484848

Chapter

08 Additional 
Training Options



49494949

Helpful Resources
https://www.beaconhealthoptions.com/providers/beacon/providerconnect/

On this page, you will find:
• Guides for 

ProviderConnect
• Forms
• Webinars and Tutorials 

from our national 
training team

• How-To-Video Tutorials
• Compliance Resources
• EDI resources 
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Contact Information
EDI HelpDesk PaySpan Provider Relations
888-247-9311 877-331-7154 800-397-1630 or 888-502-4185

E-supportservices@beaconhealthoptions.com providersupport@payspanhealth.com coproviderrelations@beaconhealthoptions.com

Mon- Friday 8 a.m. – 6 p.m. ET Mon- Fri 8 a.m. – 8 p.m. ET Mon- Friday 8 a.m. – 8 p.m. ET
Mon-Friday 8 a.m. – 5 p.m. MT

Can’t location your registration code?  
Email: 
corporatefinance@beaconhealthoptions
.com
A reply will be received within 3 
business days
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If you would like one-one training on ProviderConnect

Email:  
crystal.asuncion@beaconhealthoptions.com

Or 
coproviderrelations@beaconhealthoptions.com
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Contact Us

Thank You

800-397-1630 or 888-502-4185

www.beaconhealthoptions.com

coproviderrelations@beaconhealthoptions.com


